MACEY Mining Products
Effective 1st January, 2010
1 60A Restrained Range
3 150A Restrained Range
5 300A Restrained Range
7
300A 3.3KV
Restrained Range

1100V, 3 phase outlet with pilot circuit c/w 10mm2 1.3m tails 60-40-1100
1100V, 3 phase outlet with pilot circuit c/w 10mm2 thimbles 60-40-1100R
1100V, 3 phase outlet with pilot circuit cw 10mm2 thimbles,
gland and bracket
60-40-1100RGB
60A, 660/1100V Back to Back Couplers
Product Description Catalogue Number
660V, 3 phase extension coupling with pilot circuit 60-41-0660
1100V, 3 phase extension coupling with pilot circuit 60-41-1100
3 Prices Herein Do Not Include GST  Product depictions are not to scale.
Restrained Range - 150A, 660/1100V Plugs - Exd, Zone 1
150A, 660/1100V Restrained Plugs
Product Description Catalogue Number
To Order a Complete Plug Please Select:
Plug, Grommet and Thimble Kit
660V, 3 phase plug with pilot circuit c/w tough rubber sheath gland 150-30-0660R
660V, 3 phase plug with pilot circuit c/w wire armour gland 150-30-0660RPWA
1100V 3 phase plug with pilot circuit c/w tough rubber sheath gland 150-30-1100R
1100V, 3 phase plug with pilot circuit c/w wire armour gland 150-30-1100RPWA
150A, 660V/1100V Monitor Plugs
660V, 3 phase test plug with diode and volt meter 150-30-6600
1100V, 3 phase test plug with diode and volt meter 150-30-2222
Thimble Kits

Grommet to suit cable 46-54mm diameter 55-10-5400
150A, 660V/1100V Dummy Plugs
660V test plug with diode 150-30-6666
1100V test plug with diode 150-30-1111
4Prices Herein Do Not Include GST  Product depictions are not to scale.
Restrained Range - 150A, 660/1100V Receptacles -
Exd, Zone 1
150A, 660/1100V Restrained Receptacles
Product Description Catalogue Number
Restrained Receptacles To Suit:
Plugs, Dummy Plugs and Monitor Plugs
660V, 3 phase outlet with pilot circuit c/w 50mm2 1.3m tails 150-40-0660
660V, 3 phase outlet with pilot circuit c/w 'Quick-Loc' jacking
screw system & 50mm2 1.3m tails
150-40Q-0660
660V, 3 phase outlet with pilot circuit c/w 50mm2 thimbles 150-40-0660R
660V, 3 phase outlet with pilot circuit c/w 'Quick-Loc' jacking
screw system & 50mm2 thimbles
150-40Q-0660R
660V, 3 phase outlet with pilot circuit c/w gland, bracket and
50mm2 thimbles
150-40-0660RGB
660V, 3 phase outlet with pilot circuit c/w 'Quick-Loc' jacking
screw system, gland, bracket and 50mm2 thimbles
150-40Q-0660RGB
1100V, 3 phase outlet with pilot circuit c/w 50mm2 1.3m tails 150-40-1100
1100V, 3 phase outlet with pilot circuit c/w 'Quick-Loc' jacking
screw system & 50mm2 1.3m tails
150-40Q-1100
1100V, 3  phase outlet with pilot circuit c/w 50mm2 thimbles 150-40-1100R
1100V, 3 phase outlet with pilot circuit c/w 'Quick-Loc' jacking
screw system & 50mm2 thimbles
150-40Q-1100R
1100V, 3 phase outlet with pilot circuit c/w gland, bracket and

Grommets
Grommet to suit cable 25-30mm diameter 300-10-3000
Grommet to suit cable 30-35mm diameter 300-10-3500
Grommet to suit cable 35-40mm diameter 300-10-4000
Grommet to suit cable 40-45mm diameter 300-10-4500
Grommet to suit cable 45-50mm diameter 300-10-5000
Grommet to suit cable 50-55mm diameter 300-10-5500
Grommet to suit cable 55-60mm diameter 300-10-6000
Grommet to suit cable 60-65mm diameter 300-10-6500
Grommet to suit cable 65-70mm diameter 300-10-7000
Grommet to suit cable 70-75mm diameter 300-10-7500
Grommet to suit cable 76-81mm diameter 300-10-8100
150A, 660/1100V Dummy Plugs
660V test plug with diode 300-30-6666
1100V test plug with diode 300-30-1111
10mm thimble kit to suit cable CSA 50mm2 300-10-1000RR
12mm thimble kit to suit cable CSA 70mm2 300-10-1200RR
13mm thimble kit to suit cable CSA 95mm2 300-10-1300RR
15mm thimble kit to suit cable CSA 120mm2 300-10-1500RR
17mm thimble kit to suit cable CSA 150mm2 300-10-1700RR
19mm thimble kit to suit cable CSA 150mm2 300-10-1900RR
21mm thimble kit to suit cable CSA 180mm2 300-10-2100RR
To Order a Complete Plug Please Select:
Plug, Grommet and Thimble Kit
660V, 3 phase plug with pilot circuit c/w tough rubber sheath gland 300-30-0660R
660V, 3 phase plug with pilot circuit c/w wire armour gland 300-30-0660RPWA
1100V, 3 phase plug with pilot circuit c/w tough rubber sheath gland 300-30-1100R
1100V, 3 phase plug with pilot circuit c/w wire armour gland 300-30-1100RPWA
1100V, 3 phase plug with 3 pilot circuits c/w tough rubber sheath gland 300-30-1100R-3P
1100V, 3 phase plug with 3 pilot circuits c/w armour gland 300-30-1100RPWA-3P
6Prices Herein Do Not Include GST  Product depictions are not to scale.
Restrained Range - 300A, 660/1100V Receptacles -
Exd, Zone 1
300A, 660/1100V Restrained Receptacles
Product Description Catalogue Number
Restrained Receptacles To Suit:
Plugs, Dummy Plugs and Monitor Plugs
660V, 3 phase outlet with pilot circuit c/w 70mm2 1.3m tails 300-40-0660
660V, 3 phase outlet with pilot circuit c/w 'Quick-Loc' jacking
screw system & 70mm2 1.3m tails
300-40Q-0660
660V, 3 phase outlet with pilot circuit c/w 70mm2 thimbles 300-40-0660R
660V, 3 phase outlet with pilot circuit c/w 'Quick-Loc' jacking
screw system & 70mm2 thimbles
300-40Q-0660R
660V, 3 phase outlet with pilot circuit c/w gland, bracket &
70mm2 thimbles
300-40-0660RGB
660V, 3 phase outlet with pilot circuit c/w 'Quick-Loc' jacking
screw system, gland, bracket & 70mm2 thimbles
300-40Q-0660RGB
1100V, 3 phase outlet with pilot circuit c/w 70mm2 1.3m tails 300-40-1100
1100V, 3 phase outlet with pilot circuit c/w 'Quick-Loc' jacking
screw system & 70mm2 1.3m tails
300-40Q-1100
1100V, 3 phase outlet with pilot circuit c/w 70mm2 thimbles 300-40-1100R
1100V, 3 phase outlet with pilot circuit c/w 'Quick-Loc' jacking
screw system & 70mm2 thimbles
300-40Q-1100R
1100V, 3 phase outlet with 3 pilot circuits c/w 70mm2

300-41Q-0660
1100V, 3 phase extension coupling with pilot circuit 300-41-1100
1100V, 3 phase extension coupling with pilot circuit c/w
'Quick-Loc' jacking screw system
300-41Q-1100
1100V, 3 phase extension coupling with 3 pilot circuits 300-41-1100-3P
1100V, 3 phase extension coupling with 3 pilot circuits c/w
'Quick-Loc' jacking screw system
300-41Q-1100-3P
7 Prices Herein Do Not Include GST  Product depictions are not to scale.
Restrained Range - 300A, 3.3KV Plugs - Exd, Zone 1
Product Description Catalogue Number
3300V, 3 phase plug with pilot circuit c/w tough rubber
sheath gland
300-30-3300R
3300V, 3 phase plug with pilot circuit c/w wire armour gland 300-30-3300RPWA
3300V, 3 phase plug with 3 pilot circuits c/w tough rubber
sheath gland
300-30-3300R-3P
3300V, 3 phase plug with 3 pilot circuits c/w armour gland 300-30-3300RPWA-3P
To Order a Complete Plug Please Select:
Plug, Grommet and Thimble Kit
300A, 3.3KV Dummy Plugs
3300V test plug with diode 300-30-3311

Zone 1
300A, 3.3KV Restrained Receptacles
Product Description Catalogue Number
Restrained Receptacles To Suit:
Plugs, Dummy Plugs and Monitor Plugs
3300V, 3 phase outlet with pilot circuit c/w 95mm2 1.3m tails 300-40-3300
3300V, 3 phase outlet with pilot circuit c/w 'Quick-Loc' jacking
screw system & 95mm2 1.3m tails
300-40Q-3300
3300V, 3 phase outlet with 3 pilot circuits c/w 95mm2 1.3m
tails
300-40-3300-3P
3300V, 3 phase outlet with 3 pilot circuits c/w 'Quick-Loc'
jacking screw system & 95mm2 1.3m tails
300-40Q-3300-3P
3300V, 3 phase outlet with pilot circuit c/w 95mm2 thimbles 300-40-3300R
3300V, 3 phase outlet with 3 pilot circuits c/w 'Quick-Loc'
jacking screw system & 95mm2 thimbles
300-40Q-3300R
3300V, 3 phase outlet with 3 pilot circuits c/w 95mm2

3300V, 3 phase extension coupling with pilot circuit 300-41-3300
3300V, 3 phase extension coupling with pilot circuit c/w
'Quick-Loc' jacking screw system,
300-41Q-3300
3300V, 3 phase extension coupling c/w 3 pilot circuits 300-41-3300-3P
3300V, 3 phase extension coupling with 3 pilot circuits c/w
'Quick-Loc' jacking screw system
300-41Q-3300-3P
9 Prices Herein Do Not Include GST  Product depictions are not to scale.
Restrained Range - 425A, 660/1100V Plugs - Exd, Zone 1
425A, 660/1100V Restrained Plugs
Product Description Catalogue Number
660V, 3 phase plug with pilot circuit c/w tough rubber sheath
gland
425-30-0660R
660V, 3 phase plug with pilot circuit c/w wire armour gland 425-30-0660RPWA
1100V, 3 phase plug with pilot circuit c/w tough rubber
sheath gland
425-30-1100R
1100V, 3 phase plug pilot circuit c/w wire armour gland 425-30-1100RPWA
To Order a Complete Plug Please Select:
Plug, Grommet and Thimble Kit
425A, 660/1100V Dummy Plugs
660V, test plug with diode 425-30-6666

Grommet to suit cable 76-81mm diameter 300-10-8100
425A, 660/1100V Monitor Plugs
660V, 3 phase test plug with diode & volt meter 425-30-6600
1100V, 3 phase test plug with diode & volt meter 425-30-2222
10Prices Herein Do Not Include GST  Product depictions are not to scale.
Restrained Range - 425A, 660/1100V Receptacles -
Exd, Zone 1
425A, 660/1100V Restrained Receptacles
Product Description Catalogue Number
Restrained Receptacles To Suit:
Plugs, Dummy Plugs and Monitor Plugs
660V, 3 phase outlet with pilot circuit c/w 120mm2 1.3m tails 425-40-0660
660V, 3 phase outlet with pilot circuit c/w 'Quick-Loc' jacking
screw system & 120mm2 1.3m tails
425-40Q-0660
660V, 3 phase outlet with pilot circuit c/w 120mm2 thimbles 425-40-0660R
660V, 3 phase outlet with pilot circuit c/w 'Quick-Loc' jacking
screw system & 120mm2 thimbles
425-40Q-0660R
660V, 3 phase outlet with pilot circuit c/w gland, bracket and
120mm2 thimbles
425-40-0660RGB
660V, 3 phase outlet with pilot circuit c/w 'Quick-Loc' jacking
screw system, gland, bracket and 120mm2 thimbles
425-40Q-0660RGB
1100V, 3 phase outlet with pilot circuit c/w 120mm2 1.3m tails 425-40-1100
1100V, 3 phase outlet with pilot circuit c/w 'Quick-Loc' jacking
screw system & 120mm2 1.3m tails
425-40Q-1100
1100V, 3 phase outlet with pilot circuit c/w 120mm2 thimbles 425-40-1100R
1100V, 3 phase outlet with pilot circuit c/w 'Quick-Loc' jacking
screw system & 120mm2 thimbles
425-40Q-1100R
1100V, 3 phase outlet with pilot circuit c/w gland, bracket and

Grommet to suit cable 30-35mm diameter 55-10-3500
Grommet to suit cable 35-39mm diameter 55-10-3900
Grommet to suit cable 37-42mm diameter 55-10-4200
Grommet to suit cable 42-46mm diameter 55-10-4600
Grommet to suit cable 49-54mm diameter 55-10-5400
Contact Pins
Main contact pin 55-30-0020
Pilot contact pin 55-30-0021
Cover Plates
Cover plate 55-40-0000
Diode cover plate 55-40-DIODE
13 Prices Herein Do Not Include GST  Product depictions are not to scale.
Bolted Range - 150/300/425A, 660/1100V Adaptors - Exd, Zone 1
150/300/425A, 660/1100V Bolted Adaptors
Product Description Catalogue Number
150 Amp, 660V, 3 phase bulk head fitting with pilot circuit 150-20-0660R
150 Amp, 660V, 3 phase bulk head fitting with pilot circuit c/w
cover plate
150-21-0660R
150 Amp, 1100V, 3 phase bulk head fitting with pilot circuit 150-20-1100R
150 Amp, 1100V, 3 phase bulk head fitting with pilot circuit c/w
cover plate
150-21-1100R
300 Amp, 660V, 3 phase bulk head fitting with pilot circuit 300-20-0660R
300 Amp, 660V, 3 phase bulk head fitting with pilot circuit
c/w cover plate
300-21-0660R
300 Amp, 1100V, 3 phase bulk head fitting with pilot circuit 300-20-1100R
300 Amp, 1100V, 3 phase bulk head fitting with pilot c/w cover plate 300-21-1100R
425 Amp, 660V, 3 phase bulk head fitting with pilot circuit 425-20-0660R
425 Amp, 660V, 3 phase bulk head fitting with pilot circuit c/w
cover plate
425-21-0660R
425 Amp, 1100V, 3 phase bulk head fitting with pilot circuit 425-20-1100R
425 Amp, 1100V, 3 phase bulk head fitting with pilot circuit
c/w cover plate
425-21-1100R
To Order a Complete Adaptor Please Select:
Adaptor, Thimble Kit, Cover Plate plus Pins
Thimble Kits
9mm thimble kit to suit cable CSA 35mm2 150-10-0009RB
11mm thimble kit to suit cable CSA 50mm2 150-10-0011RB
12mm thimble kit to suit cable CSA 70mm2 150-10-0012RB
15mm thimble kit to suit cable CSA 120mm2 150-10-0015RB
10mm thimble kit to suit cable CSA 50mm2 300-10-1000RB
12mm thimble kit to suit cable CSA 70mm2 300-10-1200RB
13mm thimble kit to suit cable CSA 95mm2 300-10-1300RB
15mm thimble kit to suit cable CSA 120mm2 300-10-1500RB
17mm thimble kit to suit cable CSA 150mm2 300-10-1700RB
19mm thimble kit to suit cable CSA 150mm2 300-10-1900RB
21mm thimble kit to suit cable CSA 185mm2 300-10-2100RB
Contact Pins
Main contact pin 150 Amp 150-30-0020
Main contact pin 300 Amp 300-30-0020
Main contact pin 425 Amp 425-30-0020
Pilot contact pin 150/300/425 amp 300-30-0021
Cover Plates
Cover Plate  150/300/425 Amp 300-40-0000
Diode Cover Plate 150/300/425 Amp 300-40-DIODE
14Prices Herein Do Not Include GST  Product depictions are not to scale.
Bolted Range - 150/300/425A, 660/1100V Couplers -
Exd, Zone 1
To Order a Complete Coupler, Please Select:
Thimble Kit, Grommet and Contact Pins
150/300/425A, 660/1100V Bolted Couplers
Product Description Catalogue Number
150 Amp, 660V, 3 phase coupler with pilot circuit* 150-10-0660R
150 Amp, 660V, 3 phase coupler with pilot circuit** 150-10-0660RPWA
150 Amp, 1100V, 3 phase coupler with pilot circuit* 150-10-1100R
150 Amp, 1100V, 3 phase coupler with pilot circuit** 150-10-1100RPWA
300 Amp, 660V, 3 phase coupler with pilot circuit* 300-10-0660R
300 Amp, 660V, 3 phase coupler with pilot circuit** 300-10-0660RPWA
300 Amp, 1100V, 3 phase coupler with pilot circuit* 300-10-1100R
300 Amp, 1100V, 3 phase coupler with pilot circuit** 300-10-1100RPWA
425 Amp, 660V, 3 phase coupler with pilot circuit* 425-10-0660R
425 Amp, 660V, 3 phase coupler with pilot circuit** 425-10-0660RPWA
425 Amp, 1100V, 3 phase coupler with pilot circuit* 425-10-1100R
425 Amp, 1100V, 3 phase coupler with pilot circuit** 425-10-1100RPWA
* c/w tough rubber sheath gland
** c/w wire armour gland
Thimble Kits
9mm thimble kit to suit cable CSA 35mm2 150-10-0009RB